~ PARCEL
NUMBER

07-23-108-019

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

50 FT
ALL
_9’-!-96 F W WARDER 1ST SUBD

DATE.

NAME OF OWNER

6-18-73

10-26-81
11-13-84
9-18-85

8-28-89
4-25-97

BROWN LESLIE 0 &
MARGUERITE C
RYAN THOMAS HERBERT

BIVENS DON 2 & JUDITH K
ELLIOTT PAUL D & HOLLY J

ELLIOTT PAUL D
HAYES BILLIE C & GOLDIE M
HATES GOLDIE M

C.Fc 17.50

C.F. 33,00
C.F. 32.00

NO C.F.
C.F. 39.90

NO.: 5. B.




